
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Total 

amount of 

claim 

admitted

Amount of claim 

for the period of 

twelve months 

preceding the 

liquidation 

commencement

date

Nature of 

claim

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

1 NA Karishma Gill 23-05-2023 1,63,232     Unsecured 0 0 1,63,232     
2 NA Manoj Kumar Srivastava 22-05-2023 7,05,500     Unsecured 0 0 7,05,500    
3 NA Mushraque Z Motiwala 25-05-2023 6,31,600     Unsecured 0 0 6,31,600    
4 NA Ramesh Yadav 23-05-2023 1,73,301     Unsecured 0 0 1,73,301     

5 NA Sachin Bane 30-05-2023 4,79,591     Unsecured 0 0 4,79,591     

6 NA Sasankan Nair 23-05-2023 16,17,700   Unsecured 0 0 16,17,700   

7 NA Ashfaq Shaikh 25-05-2023 1,99,200     Unsecured 0 0 1,99,200     

8 NA Pravin Magade 09-06-2023 45,000         Unsecured 0 0 45,000        

Total 40,15,124     13,37,100 26,78,024    

Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: M.P. Enterprises and Associates Limited   Order dated 20/04/2023 Date of commencement of CIRP: 02-05-2023.; List of creditors as on: 28-06-2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set off

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Sl.

No.

Name of authorised representative, 

if any

Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


